ATGBICS

ATGBICS MTP Female-4 LC Duplex 8 Fibres 0S2 9/125 Singlemode
Breakout Cable, Type B, LSZH 2.0, 2m

Brand : ATGBICS

Product code: BOC-8MTPF-4LC0OS2-2M

Product name : ATGBICS MTP Female-4 LC Duplex 8
Fibres 0S2 9/125 Singlemode Breakout Cable, Type B,

LSZH 2.0, 2m

ATGBICS MTP Female-4 LC Duplex 8 Fibres 0S2 9/125 Singlemode Breakout Cable, Type B, LSZH 3.0, 2m

ATGBICS MTP Female-4 LC Duplex 8 Fibres 0S2 9/125 Singlemode Breakout Cable, Type B, LSZH 2.0,
2m. Cable length: 2 m, Fibre optic type: 0S2, Connector 1: MTP, Connector 2: 4x LC, Core diameter: 9

um, Full duplex

Features

Cable length *
Connector 1 *
Connector 2 *
Connector 1 gender *
Fibre optic type *
Product colour *

Full duplex

Core diameter
Cladding diameter
Fiber mode structure
Wavelengths supported

Ethernet interface type

2m

MTP

4x LC
Female

0S2

Yellow

v

9 um

125 uym
Single-mode
1310,1550 nm

10 Gigabit Ethernet, 40 Gigabit
Ethernet

Features

Insertion loss

Return loss

Jacket material *

Polarity

Country of origin
Technical details
Sustainability certificates
Doesn't contain
Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Packaging data
Quantity per pack
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0.5dB

50 dB

Low smoke zero halogen (LSZH)
B

China

RoHS
Halogen

-10-70°C
-40-85°C

1 pc(s)

Publication date: 21-SEP-2023. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



5056468744623
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regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
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are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
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standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 21-SEP-2023. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



